Renault Trafic 2.0 DCI LWB 115 MT ABS D/AB 6DR 
Year of Registration  : 2014 
Body Colour   : White 
Chassis Number  : VF1FLB1B1EY782486 
Engine Capacity  : 1995 cc 

The vehicle sustained damages at the rear o/s portion. The Estimated repair cost of such 
vehicle is S$32,006.60 (Sin Dollars: Thirty-Two Thousand Six dollars and Sixty cents 
only.) (Details see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”. 

(a) If the vehicle to be “Total Loss”